INFINIMENT POINT DE VENTE
I / O  B O A R D
Power RJ11 COM RJ45USB
B
D E S I G N  I N  E V E R Y  D E TA I L
TP85/TP85V
Discover our TP85 thermal printer, the essential tool for all your ticket printing needs. Versatile, it
prints quickly and silently. Compact and easy to use, it fits perfectly into any environment. What’s
more, its versatile connectivity makes it easy to integrate with a variety of systems and devices.
Available in black or white.
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N
Print method Direct   Thermal
P
rint  width 72mm (576 points)
Paper loading Top loading,
 Automatic
Emulation ESC/POS
Printing
Control
panel
Print
speed
Paper
roll
Characters
per
line
Font
Barcodes
Cutter
Sensor
Interfaces
PGM
&
graphic
logo
Internal
memory
OS
Compatibility
C O N F I G U R AT I O N
S E T T I N G S
Power supply 100~240AC (50~60Hz) 24VDC 2,5A
Settings Horizontal, Vertical
Cable & power supply Power supply, RS232 cable, USB cable
Operating temp. 0°C ~ 50°C
Storage temp. -20°C ~ 70°C
Humidity 5% ~ 90% (  Without Paper)
Optional extras External buzzer
Cut 2,000,000  Cuts
Print
head 150km
of
paper
Number
of
lines 70,000,000
H*W* D 132*134.8*132mm
VA R I O U S
D I M E N S I O N S
C O L O U R
Colour Black or White
Weight 1.35kg
W E I G H T
AVA I L A B L E  I N
TP 85 Tri-interface  (USB,  Ethernet,  Serial)
TP 85 V 5  interfaces  (USB, Ethernet, Serial,
Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
T
P
8
5
|
D
E
S
I
G
N
N
on
-c
on
tra
ct
ua
l d
oc
um
en
t,
su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
 O
XH
O
O
 ©
 2
02
4
C O N TA C T U S
RMS
Unit 006 Ettrick Riverside, Dunsdale Road,
Selkirk TD7 5EB
Tel: 01750700527
enquiries@rmspos.co.uk - www.rmspos.co.uk
Win10,
Linux
CUPS,
OPOS,
JavaPOS,
SDK, Android
256Kb
64Kb
USB
Type-B,
RS-232,
RJ45
Network,
RJ11
Cash
Drawer
-
24V
-
2
Drawer
opening
compatible
 End
of
roll,
cover
open
Total
or
Partial
 UPC-A,
UPC-E,
EAN8,
EAN13,
Code
39,
Code
93,
Code
128,
ITF,
CODABAR,
PDF417,
QR
Code
 95
Alphanumeric,
37
International,
128*11
Graphic,
Korean
42/21
Font
A
-
56/28
Font
B
80mm
79.5
±
0.5(L)mm
x
dia
83
mm
or
58mm;
57.5
±
0.5
(L)mm
x
dia
83mm
0.056~0
 .1 mm
S E R V I C E  L I F E
 Resolution 203dpi
Monochrome or Bi-Colour
LED
250 mm/s
Paper Thickness